
 
Apartamenty ZDROJOWA POLANA 
UL. ZDROJOWA, ZIELONA GÓRA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
apartment 

apartament: 31/11 

living space 

powierzchnia: 75,44 m2 

floor 

piętro: 1 
 
 

 

 

 

 
komunikacja 
łazienka 
p. gosp. 
pokój 
pokój 
pokój 
pokój z aneksem kuch. 

[m2] 
8,42 
5,66 
1,11 
10,29 
10,46 
13,20 
26,30 

balkon 9,90 
 

SALES OFFICES 

BIURA SPRZEDAŻY 

ZielOna Góra, ul. BOh. Westerplatte 11, tel. 601 934 370 

ZielOna Góra, Galeria Grafitt, ul. BOh. Westerplatte 24, tel. 605 860 001 

POznań, ul. PiątkOwska 118, tel. 61 671 31 70 

www.ebfdevelOpment.pl 

www.ekOnbud.pl 

439 8  99 
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